Specification Sheet
Specification Number: 675 5065C2002
Revision: 01
Date Issued: 24-Jun-24
1. Part Number: 675 5065C2002
2. Photo:
Pendulum Beaker with Telescopic Rod.
Note: Telescopic Rod is sold separately.
Pendulum Beaker
(Beaker + Rotating Elbow)
3. Product Information:
Description Pendulum Beaker 2000ml
Materials of Construction: Beaker Polypropylene - Translucent
T-Bar Polypropylene - Blue
Rotating Elbow PBT – Blue
Nominal Volume: 2000ml
Maximum Beaker Diameter: 145mm
Overall Beaker Width: 177mm
Nominal Beaker Height: 197mm
Nominal Weight: 270g
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
Note: The Rotating Elbow will fit into the shank on the side of the Beaker.
4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position: Quality Manager
Date: 24-Jun-24
QAQC LAB
589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone VA 22578 TEL (804) 318 3686
Barbara Thorum
QC LOGO
Specification Sheet
Specification Number: 675 5065D502
Revision: 03
Date Issued: 31-Jan-25
1. Part Number: 675 5065D502
2. Photo:
3. Product Information:
Description Bottle Holder & 500ml bottle
Materials of Construction: Bottle Holder Fame Polypropylene Blue
Strap Nylon 66 Black
Locking Wheel Acetal Black
Rotating Elbow  PBT  Blue
Bottle HDPE  Natural
Bottle Lid Polypropylene Natural
Nominal Bottle Volume: 500ml
Maximum Width of Bottle Holder: 170mm
Nominal Weight: 210g (Bottle Holder & 500ml bottle)
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
Notes:  1 - Supplied with 1 x 500ml bottle (8126H-500).
2 - The bottle holder can be used with any round bottle from 25mm
to 95mm outer diameter.
Spare Parts
The Bottle Holder will work with either of the following 500ml or 1000ml bottles
675 8126H500 Wide Mouth Bottle 500ml Box of 48
675 8126H1000 Wide Mouth Bottle 1000ml Box of 24
4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position: Quality Manager
Date: 31-Jan-25
QAQC LAB
589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone VA 22578 TEL (804) 318 3686
Barbara Thorum
QC LOGO
Specification Sheet
Specification Number: 675 5065D503
Revision: 03
Date Issued: 31-Jan-25
1. Part Number: 675 5065D503
2. Photo:
3. Product Information:
Description Bottle Holder & 500ml Stainless Steel Bottle
Materials of Construction: Bottle Holder Fame Polypropylene  Blue
Strap Nylon 66 Black
Locking Wheel Acetal Black
Rotating Elbow  PBT  Blue
Bottle & Lid 316L stainless steel
Clamp 304 stainless steel
Lid Gasket Silicone Rubber
Nominal Bottle Volume: 500ml
Maximum Width of Bottle Holder: 170mm
Nominal Weight: 970g (Bottle Holder & 500ml bottle)
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
Notes:  1 - Supplied with 1 x 500ml bottle (A836-500).
2 - The bottle holder can be used with any round bottle from 25mm
to 95mm outer diameter.
Spare Parts
675 A836500 Bottle 316Lss with 2” Lid - 500ml
4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position: Quality Manager
Date: 31-Jan-25
QAQC LAB
589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone VA 22578 TEL (804) 318 3686
Barbara Thorum
QC LOGO
Specification Sheet
Specification Number: 675 5065D1002
Revision: 03
Date Issued: 31-Jan-25
1. Part Number: 675 5065D1002
2. Photo:
3. Product Information:
Description Bottle Holder & 1000ml bottle
Materials of Construction: Bottle Holder Fame Polypropylene Blue
Strap Nylon 66 Black
Locking Wheel Acetal  Black
Rotating Elbow  PBT  Blue
Bottle HDPE  Natural
Bottle Lid Polypropylene Natural
Nominal Bottle Volume: 1000ml
Maximum Width of Bottle Holder: 170mm
Nominal Weight: 210g (Bottle Holder & 1000ml bottle)
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
Note:  1 - Supplied with 1 x 1000ml bottle (8126H-1000).
2 - The bottle holder can be used with any round bottle from 25mm
to 95mm outer diameter.
Spare Parts
The Bottle Holder will work with either of the following 500ml or 1000ml bottles
8126H-500 Wide Mouth Bottle 500ml Box of 48
8126H-1000 Wide Mouth Bottle 1000ml Box of 24
4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position: Quality Manager
Date: 31-Jan-25
QAQC LAB
589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone VA 22578 TEL (804) 318 3686
Barbara Thorum
QC LOGO
Specification Sheet
Specification Number: 675
5065M-310 Revision: 02
Date Issued: 10-Dec-24
1. Part Number: 675 5065M310
2. Photo:
Note: Telescopic Rod is sold separately.
3. Product Information:
Description Surface Net
Materials: Polyamide and Polypropylene
Nominal Mesh Size: 2mm
Max. Width: 295mm
Net Width: 260mm
Net Length: 280mm
Net Depth: 40mm
Nominal Weight: 120g
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
Note: Suitable for use with 5065A range of telescopic rods.
4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position: Quality Manager
Date: 10-Dec-24
QAQC LAB
589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone VA 22578 TEL (804) 318 3686
Barbara Thorum
QC LOGO
Specification Sheet
Specification Number: 675 5065N190
Revision: 02
Date Issued: 10-Dec-24
1. Part Number: 675 5065N190
2. Photo:
Note: Telescopic Rod is sold separately.
3. Product Information:
Description Deep Catch Net
Nominal Mesh Size: 2mm
Materials: Polyamide and Polypropylene
Max. Width: 500mm
Net Width: 440mm
Net Length: 190mm
Net Depth: 340mm
Nominal Weight: 330g
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
Note: Suitable for use with 5065A range of telescopic rods.
4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position: Quality Manager
Date: 10-Dec-24
QAQC LAB
589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone VA 22578 TEL (804) 318 3686
Barbara Thorum
QC LOGO
Specification Sheet
Specification Number: 675 5065S1500
Revision: 03
Date Issued: 10-Dec-24
1. Part Number: 675 5065S1500
2. Photo:
3. Product Information:
Description Stainless Telescopic Rod 1500mm
Materials: - Tube 316L Stainless Steel
- Clutch PTFE
Minimum Length: 820mm
Maximum Length: 1500mm
Diameter of Outer Tube: 25mm
Weight: 1160g
Number of Tube Sections: 2
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position: Quality Manager
Date: 10-Dec-24
QAQC LAB
589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone VA 22578 TEL (804) 318 3686
Barbara Thorum
QC LOGO
Specification Sheet
Specification Number: 675 5065S3000
Revision: 03
Date Issued: 10-Dec-24
1. Part Number: 675 5065S3000
2. Photo:
3. Product Information:
Description Stainless Telescopic Rod 3000mm
Materials: - Tube 316L Stainless Steel
- Clutch PTFE
Minimum Length: 1530mm
Maximum Length: 3020mm
Diameter of Outer Tube: 25mm
Weight: 2.3kg
Number of Tube Sections: 2
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position: Quality Manager
Date: 10-Dec-24
QAQC LAB
589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone VA 22578 TEL (804) 318 3686
Barbara Thorum
QC LOGO
Specification Sheet
Specification Number: 675 5065S4500
Revision: 03
Date Issued: 10-Dec-24
1. Part Number: 675 5065S4500
2. Photo:
3. Product Information:
Description Stainless Telescopic Rod 4500mm
Materials: - Tube 316L Stainless Steel
- Clutch PTFE
Minimum Length: 1580mm
Maximum Length: 4460mm
Diameter of Outer Tube: 32mm
Weight: 4kg
Number of Tube Sections: 3
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
4. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position: Quality Manager
Date: 10-Dec-24
QAQC LAB
589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone VA 22578 TEL (804) 318 3686
Barbara Thorum
QC LOGO
	5065A_spec_sheet